High Speed
Connector
System
2008
W W W. Y A M A I C H I . E U
YAMAICHI ELECTRONICS Deutschland GmbH
HF503-32-01 Horizontal Type
Part Number Details - Connector

Specifications
Voltage Rating: 50V AC rms
Current Rating: 0.3A (cable 0.1A)
: 50M max.
Differential Impedance: 100
Insulation Resistance: 500M min. at 125V DC
Contact Resistance
Withstanding Voltage: 125V AC rms for 1 minute
Operating Temp. Range: -20°C to +85°C
Insertion / Extraction: 10 times max.
Solder Heat Resistance: Reflow soldering, 220°C for 60 sec. (260°C peak)
�
�
�
Connector Pin Pitch Orientation GND Tabs YFLEX Cable
HF502-20-01 20 0.60mm Horizontal with YFB07-20A1-***
HF503-32-01 32 0.50mm Horizontal with YFB10-320*-***
HF503-32-02 32 0.50mm Vertical with YFB10-320*-***
HF503-38-01 38 0.50mm Horizontal with YFB10-380*-***
HF503-38-02 38 0.50mm Vertical with YFB10-380*-***
HF503-60-01 60 0.50mm Horizontal with YFB10-6001-***
Connector and Cable Line-up
Materials and Finish - Connector
Housing: LCP (UL94V-0), black
Lock Hold: PA9T (UL94V-0), white